

10 August 2021

Coca-Cola HBC AG (the "Company")

Notification of transactions by Persons Discharging Managerial Responsibilities ("PDMRs")

The Company has been notified that the following PDMRs acquired ordinary shares of CHF 6.70 each ("Shares") in the Company on 5 August 2021 following the re-investment of dividends paid on the employees' shares held under the Company's Employee Share Purchase Plan

| PDMR | Number of Shares acquired by the PDMRs as a dividend re-investment | Share price |
|------------------------|--|-------------|
| ZORAN BOGDANOVIC | 3,266.762 | £ 27.92589 |
| JAN GUSTAVSSON | 2,984.384 | £ 27.92589 |
| MINAS AGELIDIS | 883.191 | £ 27.92589 |
| MARCEL MARTIN | 1,828.986 | £ 27.92589 |
| SANDA PAREZANOVIC | 1,522.552 | £ 27.92589 |
| PANAGIOTA KALOGERAKI | 926.343 | £ 27.92589 |
| NIKOLAOS KALAITZIDAKIS | 831.090 | £ 27.92589 |
| VITALIY NOVIKOV | 705.260 | £ 27.92589 |
| MATTHIEU SEGUIN | 533.840 | £ 27.92589 |
| ALEKSANDER RUZEVIC | 579.065 | £ 27.92589 |
| SEAN O'NEILL | 37.972 | £ 27.92589 |
| MOURAD AJARTI | 33.247 | £ 27.92589 |
| FRANK O'DONNELL | 411.046 | £ 27.92589 |
| BARBARA TOENZ | 54.381 | £ 27.92589 |

The Notification of Dealing Forms for each PDMR can be found below.



| 1 | Details of the person discharges | ging managerial res | sponsibil | lities / | person closely | |
|----|---|--|--------------------|----------|---|--|
| a) | Name | ZORAN BOGDANOVIC | | | | |
| 2 | Reason for the notification | | | | | |
| a) | Position/status | CHIEF EXECUTIV | E OFFICI | ER | | |
| b) | Initial notification /Amendment | INITIAL NOTIFICATION | | | | |
| 3 | Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor | | | | | |
| a) | Name | COCA-COLA HB | CAG | | | |
| b) | LEI | 549300EFP3TNG | 7JGVE4 | 9 | | |
| 4 | Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted | | | | | |
| a) | Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument | COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH | | | | |
| | Identification code | CH0198251305 | | | | |
| b) | Nature of the transaction | THE RE-INVESTMEMPLOYEES' SHA | MENT OF ARES HE | DIVID | RES FOLLOWING DENDS PAID ON THE IDER THE E PURCHASE PLAN | |
| c) | Price(s) and volume(s) | Duiz a (a) | | Malan | (-) | |
| | | Price(s) 27.92589 GBP | | 7,266 | • • | |
| d) | Aggregated information | | | | | |
| | - Aggregated volume | Price 27.92589 GBP | 3,266.7 | | Total 91,227.23 GBP | |
| | - Price | 31,EE7.E3 GBI | | | | |
| e) | Date of the transaction | 2021-08-05 | | | | |
| f) | Place of the transaction | XLON | | | | |



| 1 | Details of the person discharges | ging managerial res | ponsibili | ties / | person closely | |
|----|---|--|----------------------|---------------------|------------------|--|
| a) | Name | JAN GUSTAVSSON | | | | |
| 2 | Reason for the notification | | | | | |
| a) | Position/status | GENERAL COUNS | SEL AND | COMP | ANY SECRETARY | |
| b) | Initial notification /Amendment | INITIAL NOTIFICA | INITIAL NOTIFICATION | | | |
| 3 | Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor | | t participa | ant, au | ıction platform, | |
| a) | Name | COCA-COLA HB | CAG | | | |
| b) | LEI | 549300EFP3TNG7JGVE49 | | | | |
| 4 | Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted | | | | | |
| a) | Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument | COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH | | | | |
| | Identification code | CH0198251305 | | | | |
| b) | Nature of the transaction | EMPLOYEES' SHA | MENT OF I | DIVIDI DUNI | ENDS PAID ON THE | |
| c) | Price(s) and volume(s) | Price(s) | | Volum | ne(s) | |
| | | 27.92589 GBP | | 2,984. | | |
| d) | Aggregated information | | | | | |
| | - Aggregated volume | Price | Volume | | Total | |
| | - Price | 27.92589 GBP 2,984.384 83,341.57 GBP | | | | |
| | 11100 | | | | | |
| e) | Date of the transaction | 2021-08-05 | | | | |
| f) | Place of the transaction | XLON | | | | |



| 1 | Details of the person discharg | jing managerial res | ponsibi | lities / | person closely | |
|----|---|---|--------------------|----------|------------------|--|
| a) | Name | MINAS AGELIDIS | | | | |
| 2 | Reason for the notification | | | | | |
| a) | Position/status | REGIONAL DIREC | CTOR | | | |
| b) | Initial notification /Amendment | INITIAL NOTIFICA | ATION | | | |
| 3 | Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor | | partici | pant, au | uction platform, | |
| a) | Name | COCA-COLA HBO | CAG | | | |
| b) | LEI | 549300EFP3TNG | 7JGVE4 | .9 | | |
| 4 | | nsaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where | | | | |
| a) | Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument | COCA-COLA HBO 6.70 EACH | C AG OR | RDINAR | Y SHARES OF CHF | |
| | Identification code | CH0198251305 | | | | |
| b) | Nature of the transaction | EMPLOYEES' SHA | MENT OF ARES HE | DIVIDI | ENDS PAID ON THE | |
| c) | Price(s) and volume(s) | Price(s) | | Volum | 20(5) | |
| | | 27.92589 GBP | | 883.1 | | |
| d) | Aggregated information | | | | | |
| | | Price | Volum | е | Total | |
| | - Aggregated volume | 27.92589GBP | 883.19 | 91 | 24,663.88 GBP | |
| | - Price | | | | | |
| e) | Date of the transaction | 2021-08-05 | | | | |
| f) | Place of the transaction | XLON | | | | |



| 1 | Details of the person discharg | ing managerial res | ponsibi | lities / | person closely | |
|----|---|--|--------------------|----------------|---------------------|--|
| a) | Name | MARCEL MARTIN | MARCEL MARTIN | | | |
| 2 | Reason for the notification | | | | | |
| a) | Position/status | SUPPLY CHAIN D | IRECTO | R | | |
| b) | Initial notification /Amendment | INITIAL NOTIFICA | ATION | | | |
| 3 | Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor | | partici | pant, au | uction platform, | |
| a) | Name | COCA-COLA HBO | CAG | | | |
| b) | LEI | 549300EFP3TNG | 7JGVE4 | 9 | | |
| 4 | Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted | | | | | |
| a) | Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument | COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH | | | | |
| | Identification code | CH0198251305 | | | | |
| b) | Nature of the transaction | EMPLOYEES' SHA | MENT OF ARES HE | DIVIDI | ENDS PAID ON THE | |
| c) | Price(s) and volume(s) | District (1) | | 1/.1 | | |
| | | Price(s) 27.92589GBP | | Volum 1,828 | | |
| | | 27.32303001 | | 1,020 | .500 | |
| d) | Aggregated information | D. | | | T | |
| | - Aggregated volume | Price 27.92589GBP | Volum 1,828. | | Total 51,076.06 GBP | |
| | - Price | | | | | |
| e) | Date of the transaction | 2021-08-05 | | | | |
| f) | Place of the transaction | XLON | | | | |
| | | <u> </u> | | | | |



| 1 | Details of the person discharg | ing managerial res | ponsibi | lities / | person closely | |
|----|---|--|------------------------|------------------|------------------|--|
| a) | Name | SANDA PAREZAN | SANDA PAREZANOVIC | | | |
| 2 | Reason for the notification | | | | | |
| a) | Position/status | HUMAN RESOUR | CES DIR | ECTOR | ? | |
| b) | Initial notification /Amendment | INITIAL NOTIFICA | ATION | | | |
| 3 | Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor | | t partici _l | pant, au | uction platform, | |
| a) | Name | COCA-COLA HB | CAG | | | |
| b) | LEI | 549300EFP3TNG | 7JGVE4 | .9 | | |
| 4 | Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted | | | | | |
| a) | Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument | COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH | | | | |
| | Identification code | CH0198251305 | | | | |
| b) | Nature of the transaction | EMPLOYEES' SHA | MENT OF ARES HE | DIVIDI LD UNI | ENDS PAID ON THE | |
| c) | Price(s) and volume(s) | Price(s) | | Volum | 20(2) | |
| | | 27.92589 GBP | | | .552 GBP | |
| | | | | , | | |
| d) | Aggregated information | Price | Volum | e | Total | |
| | - Aggregated volume | 27.92589 GBP | 1,522. | | 42,518.61 GBP | |
| | - Price | | | | | |
| e) | Date of the transaction | 2021-08-05 | | | | |
| f) | Place of the transaction | XLON | | | | |
| | | l | | | | |



| -, | Name | PANAGIOTA KAI | | | | |
|----|---|---|--------------------|----------|-----------------------------|--|
| 2 | | PANAGIOTA KALOGERAKI | | | | |
| | Reason for the notification | | | | | |
| a) | Position/status | CHIEF OPERATIN | G OFFIC | CER | | |
| - | Initial notification /Amendment | INITIAL NOTIFICA | ATION | | | |
| | Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor | | partici | pant, au | ıction platform, | |
| a) | Name | COCA-COLA HBO | CAG | | | |
| b) | LEI | 549300EFP3TNG | 7JGVE4 | 9 | | |
| | Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted | | | | | |
| | Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument | COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH | | | | |
| | Identification code | CH0198251305 | | | | |
| b) | Nature of the transaction | PURCHASE OF OI THE RE-INVESTM EMPLOYEES' SHA COMPANY'S EMP | MENT OF ARES HE | DIVIDE | ENDS PAID ON THE DER THE | |
| c) | Price(s) and volume(s) | D . () | | | () | |
| | | Price(s) 27.92589 GBP | | 926.34 | | |
| | | 27.92569 GBP | | 920.34 | +5 | |
| d) | Aggregated information | | 1 | | , | |
| | - Aggregated volume | Price | Volum | | Total | |
| | 7.99.094004.10.40 | 27.92589 GBP 926.343 25,868.95 GBP | | | | |
| | - Price | | 1 | | | |
| e) | Date of the transaction | 2021-08-05 | | | | |
| f) | Place of the transaction | XLON | | | | |



| 2 | Name Reason for the notification | NIKOLAOS KALA | ITZIDAK | | | |
|----|---|---|--------------------|-----------------|-----------------------------|--|
| | Reason for the notification | NIKOLAOS KALAITZIDAKIS | | | | |
| a) | reason for the notineation | Reason for the notification | | | | |
| u, | Position/status | REGIONAL DIREC | CTOR | | | |
| - | Initial notification /Amendment | INITIAL NOTIFICA | ATION | | | |
| | Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor | | partici | pant, au | ıction platform, | |
| a) | Name | COCA-COLA HBO | CAG | | | |
| b) | LEI | 549300EFP3TNG | 7JGVE4 | 9 | | |
| | Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted | | | | | |
| | Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument | COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH | | | | |
| | Identification code | CH0198251305 | | | | |
| b) | Nature of the transaction | PURCHASE OF OI THE RE-INVESTM EMPLOYEES' SHA COMPANY'S EMP | MENT OF ARES HE | DIVIDE | ENDS PAID ON THE DER THE | |
| c) | Price(s) and volume(s) | D . () | | | () | |
| | | Price(s) 27.92589 GBP | | Volum 831.09 | | |
| | | 27.92369 GBF | | 651.0 | | |
| d) | Aggregated information | | 1 | | | |
| | - Aggregated volume | Price | Volum | | Total | |
| | | 27.92589 GBP 831.090 23,208.91 GBP | | | | |
| | - Price | | ı | | | |
| e) | Date of the transaction | 2021-08-05 | | | | |
| f) | Place of the transaction | XLON | | | | |



| 1 | Details of the person discharg | jing managerial res | ponsibi | lities / | person closely | |
|----|---|---|--------------------|----------|------------------|--|
| a) | Name | VITALIY NOVIKO | VITALIY NOVIKOV | | | |
| 2 | Reason for the notification | | | | | |
| a) | Position/status | GROUP DIGITAL (| COMME | RCE DI | RECTOR | |
| b) | Initial notification /Amendment | INITIAL NOTIFICA | ATION | | | |
| 3 | Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor | | partici | pant, au | uction platform, | |
| a) | Name | COCA-COLA HBO | CAG | | | |
| b) | LEI | 549300EFP3TNG | 7JGVE4 | .9 | | |
| 4 | | n(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of e of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where | | | | |
| a) | Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument | COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH | | | | |
| | Identification code | CH0198251305 | | | | |
| b) | Nature of the transaction | EMPLOYEES' SHA | MENT OF ARES HE | DIVIDI | ENDS PAID ON THE | |
| c) | Price(s) and volume(s) | Price(s) | | Volum | 20(5) | |
| | | 27.92589 GBP | | 705.2 | | |
| d) | Aggregated information | | | | | |
| | | Price | Volum | е | Total | |
| | - Aggregated volume | 27.92589 GBP | 705.26 | 50 | 19,695.02 GBP | |
| | - Price | | | | | |
| e) | Date of the transaction | 2021-08-05 | | | | |
| f) | Place of the transaction | XLON | | | | |



| 1 | Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated | | | | | |
|----|---|--|--------------------|----------|------------------|--|
| a) | Name | MATTHIEU SEGUIN | | | | |
| 2 | Reason for the notification | | | | | |
| a) | Position/status | COUNTRY GENEI | RAL MAI | NAGER | | |
| b) | Initial notification /Amendment | INITIAL NOTIFICA | ATION | | | |
| 3 | Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monito | | t partici | pant, au | uction platform, | |
| a) | Name | COCA-COLA HBO | CAG | | | |
| b) | LEI | 549300EFP3TNG | 7JGVE4 | 19 | | |
| 4 | | section to be repeated for (i) each type of ransaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where | | | | |
| a) | Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument | COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH | | | | |
| | Identification code | CH0198251305 | | | | |
| b) | Nature of the transaction | EMPLOYEES' SHA | MENT OF ARES HE | DIVIDI | ENDS PAID ON THE | |
| c) | Price(s) and volume(s) | [D : () | | 1,7,1 | | |
| | | Price(s) 27.92589 GBP | | 533.8 | | |
| d) | Aggregated information | | | | | |
| , | | Price | Volum | ie | Total | |
| | - Aggregated volume | 27.92589 GBP 533.840 14,907.96 GBF | | | 14,907.96 GBP | |
| | - Price | | | | | |
| e) | Date of the transaction | 2021-08-05 | | | | |
| f) | Place of the transaction | XLON | | | | |



| 1 | Details of the person discharg | jing managerial res | ponsibi | lities / | person closely | |
|----|---|---|--------------------|----------|------------------|--|
| a) | Name | ALEKSANDAR RU | ALEKSANDAR RUZEVIC | | | |
| 2 | Reason for the notification | Reason for the notification | | | | |
| a) | Position/status | COUNTRY GENER | RAL MAI | NAGER | | |
| b) | Initial notification /Amendment | INITIAL NOTIFICA | ATION | | | |
| 3 | Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor | | partici | pant, au | uction platform, | |
| a) | Name | COCA-COLA HBO | CAG | | | |
| b) | LEI | 549300EFP3TNG | 7JGVE4 | 19 | | |
| 4 | | etion(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where | | | | |
| a) | Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument | COCA-COLA HBO 6.70 EACH | C AG OR | RDINAR | Y SHARES OF CHF | |
| | Identification code | CH0198251305 | | | | |
| b) | Nature of the transaction | EMPLOYEES' SHA | MENT OF ARES HE | DIVIDI | ENDS PAID ON THE | |
| c) | Price(s) and volume(s) | Price(s) | - | Volum | 20(0) | |
| | | 27.92589 GBP | | 579.0 | | |
| d) | Aggregated information | | | | | |
| , | | Price | Volum | ie | Total | |
| | - Aggregated volume | 27.92589 GBP 579.065 16,170.92 G | | | 16,170.92 GBP | |
| | - Price | | | | | |
| e) | Date of the transaction | 2021-08-05 | | | | |
| f) | Place of the transaction | XLON | | | | |



| 1 | Details of the person discharg | jing managerial res | ponsibi | lities / | person closely | |
|----|---|---|--------------------|----------|------------------|--|
| a) | Name | SEAN O'NEILL | | | | |
| 2 | Reason for the notification | | | | | |
| a) | Position/status | PA&C DIRECTOR | | | | |
| b) | Initial notification /Amendment | INITIAL NOTIFICA | ATION | | | |
| 3 | Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor | | partici | pant, au | uction platform, | |
| a) | Name | COCA-COLA HBO | CAG | | | |
| b) | LEI | 549300EFP3TNG | 7JGVE4 | 9 | | |
| 4 | | on(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of se of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where | | | | |
| a) | Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument | COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH | | | | |
| | Identification code | CH0198251305 | | | | |
| b) | Nature of the transaction | EMPLOYEES' SHA | MENT OF ARES HE | DIVIDI | ENDS PAID ON THE | |
| c) | Price(s) and volume(s) | Price(s) | | Volum | 20(5) | |
| | | 27.92589 GBP | | 37.97 | _ ` ´ | |
| d) | Aggregated information | | | | | |
| | | Price | Volum | е | Total | |
| | - Aggregated volume | 27.92589 GBP 37.972 1,060.41 GB | | | 1,060.41 GBP | |
| | - Price | | | | | |
| e) | Date of the transaction | 2021-08-05 | | | | |
| f) | Place of the transaction | XLON | | | | |



| 1 | Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated | | | | | | | |
|----|---|--|--------|---------------------|------------|--|--|--|
| a) | Name | MOURAD AJARTI | | | | | | |
| 2 | Reason for the notification | son for the notification | | | | | | |
| a) | Position/status | BUSINESS SOLUTIONS AND SYSTEMS DIRECTOR | | | | | | |
| b) | Initial notification /Amendment | INITIAL NOTIFICATION | | | | | | |
| 3 | Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor | | | | | | | |
| a) | Name | COCA-COLA HBC AG | | | | | | |
| b) | LEI | 549300EFP3TNG7JGVE49 | | | | | | |
| 4 | Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted | | | | | | | |
| a) | Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument | COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH CH0198251305 | | | | | | |
| | Identification code | | | | | | | |
| b) | Nature of the transaction | PURCHASE OF ORDINARY SHARES FOLLOWING THE RE-INVESTMENT OF DIVIDENDS PAID ON THE EMPLOYEES' SHARES HELD UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN | | | | | | |
| c) | Price(s) and volume(s) | | | 1,,, | () | | | |
| | | Price(s) 27.92589 GBP | | Volume(s) 33.247 | | | | |
| d) | Aggregated information | Aggregated information | | | | | | |
| | A | Price | Volum | e | Total | | | |
| | - Aggregated volume | 27.92589 GBP | 33.247 | 7 | 928.45 GBP | | | |
| | - Price | | 1 | | | | | |
| e) | Date of the transaction | 2021-08-05 | | | | | | |
| f) | Place of the transaction | XLON | | | | | | |



| 1 | Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated | | | | | | |
|----|---|--|---------|---------|------------------------|--|--|
| a) | Name | FRANK O'DONNELL | | | | | |
| 2 | Reason for the notification | | | | | | |
| a) | Position/status | COUNTRY GENERAL MANAGER | | | | | |
| b) | Initial notification /Amendment | INITIAL NOTIFICATION | | | | | |
| 3 | Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor | | | | | | |
| a) | Name | COCA-COLA HBC AG | | | | | |
| b) | LEI | 549300EFP3TNG7JGVE49 | | | | | |
| 4 | Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted | | | | | | |
| a) | Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument | COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH | | | | | |
| | Identification code | CH0198251305 | | | | | |
| b) | Nature of the transaction | PURCHASE OF ORDINARY SHARES FOLLOWING THE RE-INVESTMENT OF DIVIDENDS PAID ON THE EMPLOYEES' SHARES HELD UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN | | | | | |
| c) | Price(s) and volume(s) | Price(s) | | Volum | ne(s) | | |
| | | 27.92589 GBP | | 411.046 | | | |
| d) | Aggregated information | | | | | | |
| | - Aggregated volume | Price 27.92589 GBP | 411.040 | | Total 11,478.82 GBP | | |
| | - Price | | | | | | |
| e) | Date of the transaction | 2021-08-05 | | | | | |
| f) | Place of the transaction | XLON | | | | | |



| 1 | Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated | | | | | | |
|----|---|--|--------|-----------|--------------|--|--|
| a) | Name | BARBARA TOENZ | | | | | |
| 2 | Reason for the notification | _1 | | | | | |
| a) | Position/status | GROUP COMMERCIAL & CUSTOMER DIRECTOR | | | | | |
| b) | Initial notification /Amendment | INITIAL NOTIFICATION | | | | | |
| 3 | Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor | | | | | | |
| a) | Name | COCA-COLA HBC AG | | | | | |
| b) | LEI | 549300EFP3TNG7JGVE49 | | | | | |
| 4 | Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted | | | | | | |
| a) | Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument | COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH CH0198251305 | | | | | |
| | Identification code | | | | | | |
| b) | Nature of the transaction | PURCHASE OF ORDINARY SHARES FOLLOWING THE RE-INVESTMENT OF DIVIDENDS PAID ON THE EMPLOYEES' SHARES HELD UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN | | | | | |
| c) | Price(s) and volume(s) | | | | | | |
| | | Price(s) | | Volume(s) | | | |
| | | 27.92589 GBP 54 | | 54.38 | 4.381 | | |
| d) | Aggregated information | | I | | , | | |
| | - Aggregated volume | Price | Volume | | Total | | |
| | - Aggregated volume | 27.92589 GBP | 54.381 | | 1,518.65 GBP | | |
| | - Price | | | | | | |
| e) | Date of the transaction | 2021-08-05 | | | | | |
| f) | Place of the transaction | XLON | | | | | |



This notification is made in accordance with the requirements of the EU Market Abuse Regulation.

For further information, please contact:

Jan Gustavsson

General Counsel and Company Secretary +41 (0) 41 726 01 37